Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012742Payment Doc

GOURMET GELATO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMIPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

59,818.26Amount

* FIFTY NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTEEN RUPEES TWENTY SIX PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900158527 GST/23-24/001
428

59,869.47 INR 50.74 59,818.26